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Va—-FVg |7~ %=| Va—-F=E |F—YE| Va—F=gr |[T—FE
(Va—F%)| (MB) |(La—F#)| (MB) |(La—F%)| (MB)
1980 — — 2,144 5.96 2,144 5.96
1981 1.912 5.74 1,824 6.81 3,968 12.77
1982 2.080 714 1,801 6.52 5,769 19.29
1983 2.200 7.00 2,252 6.53 8,021 25.82
1984 1.700 5.60 1,703 5.03 9,724 30.85
1985 1.800 5.60 2,170 5.50 11,804 36.35
1986 1.000 3.20 962 3.14 12,856 39.49
1987 1,100 3.50 1,364 3.16 14,220 42.65
1988 1,500 3.50 1,384 3.30 15,604 45.95
1989 1,500 3.20 1,224 3.20 16,828 49.15
1990 1,200 3.20 1,282 2.90 18,110 52.05
1991 1,000 3.00 789 2.20 18,899 54.25
1992 1,000 3.00 1,620 3.00 20,519 57.25
1993 1,000 3.00 1,096 3.09 21,615 60.34
1994 1,000 3.00 1,328 3.00 22,943 63.34
1995 1,000 3.00 200 3.00 23,143 66.34
1996 1,000 3.00 1,176 2.99 24,319 69.33
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